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Section ID: 552689                   Subject: PHYS Course: 141 Sec: A00

Title: Comp Phys I:Prob Models & Simu Units: 4.00 Term: WI06
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

Type: LE              Days: MW     Time: 11:00a - 12:20p Room: UREY 6126

Instructor: Kuti, Julius Capacity: 0
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

Enrollment/Limit: 5/30

ID Name Email Unit    Lvl    Mjr       Col

A03784316       Clark, Stephen Eric seclark@ucsd.edu 4.00    SR    PY33    WA

A05748431       North, Matthew H mnorth@ucsd.edu 4.00    SR    PY29    WA

A04511949       Schatzman, Courtney Marin cschatzm@ucsd.edu 4.00    SR    PY33    WA

A91877223       Thiemann, Christian cthieman@ucsd.edu 4.00    VI    UN31    RE

A04871414       Traver, Phillip Martin ptraver@ucsd.edu 4.00    SR    PY32    FI
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Section ID: 552715                   Subject: PHYS Course: 241 Sec: A00

Title: Comp Phys I:Prob Models & Simu Units: 4.00 Term: WI06
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

Type: LE              Days: MW     Time: 11:00a - 12:20p Room: UREY 6126

Instructor: Kuti, Julius Capacity: 0
__________________________________________________________________________________________________

Enrollment/Limit: 8/30

ID Name Email Unit    Lvl    Mjr       Col

A03044332       Cherry, John Francis jcherry@ucsd.edu 4.00    D1    PY76    GR

A06901338       Golf, Frank fgolf@ucsd.edu 4.00    D1    PY76    GR

A06300973       Kelley, Randall S. rkelley@ucsd.edu 4.00    D1    PY76    GR

A06419226       Lebourgeois, Matthew W mlebourg@ucsd.edu 4.00    D1    PY76    GR

A05804114       Miller, Nathan J. njmiller@ucsd.edu 4.00    D1    PY76    GR

A06756077       Noel, Jeffrey K jknoel@ucsd.edu 4.00    D1    PY76    GR

A05093580       Vahid, Jahangir jvahid@ucsd.edu 4.00    SR    MA29    WA

A04249831       Wagner, Richard Prince rpwagner@ucsd.edu 4.00    D1    PY76    GR


